IntelliCheck®3
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
IntelliCheck®3 is the safest and most advanced tank trailer over�ll
prevention and retained product monitoring system. It saves time
and money by reducing down-time and ensuring safe, dependable
loading operations.
Over�ll Prevention

Compartments
Cable Type/
Cable Length
7” Standard
Sensor
Part Number
7” Standard Sensor
with T.I.M.
Part Number
12” Extended
Sensor
Part Number
12” Extended Sensor
with T.I.M.
Part Number
1          7 Conductor/100 ft.  09640      09640T          09656       09656T
2 7 Conductor/100 ft.  09641      09641T          09657       09657T
3 7 Conductor/100 ft.  09642      09642T         09658       09658T
4 7 Conductor/100 ft.  09643      09643T          09659       09659T
5 7 Conductor/100 ft.       09644      09644T          09660       09660T
6 7 Conductor/100 ft.  09645      09645T          09661       09661T
7 11 Conductor/100 ft.  09646      09646T          09662       09662T
8 11 Conductor/100 ft.  09647      09647T          09663       09663T
1 7 Conductor/200 ft.  09648      09648T              09664       09664T
2 7 Conductor/200 ft.       09649      09649T              09665       09665T
3 7 Conductor/200 ft.  09650      09650T              09666       09666T
4 7 Conductor/200 ft.       09651      09651T              09667       09667T
5 7 Conductor/200 ft.       09652      09652T              09668       09668T
6 7 Conductor/200 ft.  09653      09653T              09669       09669T
7 11 Conductor/200 ft.  09654      09654T              09670       09670T
8 11 Conductor/200 ft.  09655      09655T              09671       09671T
Scully Intellicheck®3
Complete Over�ll Prevention & Retained Product Monitoring System
Featuring Dynacheck® – Automatic and Continuous Self-Checking Circuitry
Copyright © 2016 Scully Signal Company. Dynacheck, Dynamic Self-Checking, Dynamic Self-Testing, Faylsafe, IntelliCheck, Intellitrol are registered